
1 Arjan Meta 676370651 M arjan@meta.al 14.04.1963 ok

2 Shpetim Bajrami 692326023 M shpetim@bajrami.al 08.01.1990 ok

3 Elton Burnazi 692738267 M burnazielton@icloud.com 12.10.1987 ok

4 Serena Reci 693452200 F serena_reci.festudent@unitir.edu.al 19.10.2001 ok

5 Glea Topciu 685085111 F gleatopciu@gmail.com 29.03.2002 ok

6 Saida Copani 69 33 48 464 F saida_copani.festudent@unitir.edu.al 26.01.2002 ok

7 Amarela Bicaku 692538991 F amarelabicaku@gmail.com 04.11.2001 ok

8 Shahin Dokuzi 694054321 M shahin@dokuzi.com 10.08.1992 ok

9 Fatjon Dokuzi M fatjon@dokuzi.com 19.02.1995 ok

10 Ornela Kuka 686023023 F ornela.kuka@xhubnet.com 07.05.1991 ok

11 Orjana Demiri 674964473 F orjana.demiri@xhubnet.com 12.02.1996 ok

12 Ilirjan Prifti 694049160 M ilirjan06@gmail.com 24.03.1983 ok

13 Alketa Mucalla 692032646 F projects_am@admsolution.net 09.05.1989 ok

14 Armela Pasku 685875730 F armelapasku@gmail.com 20.07.2002 ok

15 Klea Petriti 688811673 F kleapetriti@gmail.com 02.01.1999 ok

16 Ermela Nikolla 684567617 F ermelanikolla@gmail.com 29.11.1998 ok

17 Ada Bita F ada_bita.festudent@unitir.edu.al 08.06.2002 ok

18 Elisa Kovi F kovielisa@gmail.com 20.08.2002 ok

19 Romina Sina 684912688 F rominasina33@gmail.com 17.01.2002 ok

20 Manolis Sera M emanuel160@gmail.com 05.08.1984 ok

21 Eva Mecollari 697780673 F eva_mecollari.festudent@unitir.edu.al 03.08.2002 ok

22 Paola Qendraj 684668276 F 30.03.1998 ok

23 Stivi Koko M silvikoko1993@gmail.com 03.07.1993 ok

24 Artan Karaj M artani8799@gmail.com ok

25 Dajana Pirjasi F dpirjasi@gmail.com ok

26 Rando Birbo M randobirb@gmail.com 18.02.1987 ok

27 Ina Kapaj 699933347 F inakapaj90@gmail.com 07.10.1990 ok


